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2 TRAYS 1 DRAWER TOOL TROLLEY CART 6012T BY TRADEQUIP

Heavy Duty TradeQuip "Made for the Trade" steel
construction makes this workshop tool trolley with a sliding
drawer and two deep shelves durable enough for moving
tools and car parts. Easily handles loads up to 100kg. Smooth
rolling composite rubber castors let you manoeuvre the
workshop trolley without marring the floor. The drawer and
deep shelves give you plenty of storage for your tools and
parts when needed. This is the perfect heavy duty workshop
trolley for garages, warehouses and workshops.

Features:-

Heavy gauge steel construction

Quality 35mm ball bearing slide drawer, which is locked when
top is closed

Side handle for comfort and control when moving around the
workshop

Tough enamel finish

Non slip rubber tool tray liners

Specifications:-

Safe Working Capacity: 100kg

Shelf Depth: 100mm

Castor Wheel Diameter: 100mm

Overall Dimensions: 770(L) x 370(W) x 830(H)mm

Nett Weight: 19.1kg

Carton: 755 x 395 x 345mm

SKU Option

8200850

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Technical - Main
Colour Name

Working Load Capacity
Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Warranty

Warranty

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Length
Shipping Width
Shipping Height
Shipping Weight (Gross)
Packaging

Requires a Skid to Ship

Requires a Forklift / Tail Lift to Unload

Shipping Notes

Part # Price
6012T $299

Tool Trolley Cart
8200850

6012T
9332105079416
Tradequip

Blue
100 kg

770 mm
370 mm
830 mm
19.1 kg

1 Year

755 mm

395 mm

345 mm

21.0 kg
Cardboard Box
v

v

This product is classified as
'Heavy / Oversized' and
generally does not qualify for
FREE SHIPPING.
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Gross Weight: 20.5kg

WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20240501

Errors and omissions excepted



