

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

2 TRAYS 1 DRAWER TOOL TROLLEY CART 6012T BY TRADEQUIP





Heavy Duty *TradeQuip "Made for the Trade"* steel construction makes this workshop tool trolley with a sliding drawer and two deep shelves durable enough for moving tools and car parts. Easily handles loads up to 100kg. Smooth rolling composite rubber castors let you manoeuvre the workshop trolley without marring the floor. The drawer and deep shelves give you plenty of storage for your tools and parts when needed. This is the perfect heavy duty workshop trolley for garages, warehouses and workshops.

Features:-

Heavy gauge steel construction

Quality 35mm ball bearing slide drawer, which is locked when top is closed

Side handle for comfort and control when moving around the workshop

Tough enamel finish

Non slip rubber tool tray liners

Specifications:-

Safe Working Capacity: 100kg

Shelf Depth: 100mm

Castor Wheel Diameter: 100mm

Overall Dimensions: 770(L) x 370(W) x 830(H)mm

Nett Weight: 19.1kg Carton: 755 x 395 x 345mm



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8200850		6012T	\$299

Model		
Туре	Tool Trolley Cart	
SKU	8200850	
Part Number	6012T	
Barcode	9332105079416	
Brand	Tradequip	
Technical - Main		
Colour Name	Blue	
Working Load Capacity	100 kg	
Dimensions		
Product Length	770 mm	
Product Width	370 mm	
Product Height	830 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	19.1 kg	
Warranty		
Warranty	1 Year	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Length	755 mm	
Shipping Width	395 mm	
Shipping Height	345 mm	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	21.0 kg	
Packaging	Cardboard Box	
Requires a Skid to Ship	✓	
Requires a Forklift / Tail Lift to Unload	✓	
Shipping Notes	This product is classified as 'Heavy / Oversized' and generally does not qualify for FREE SHIPPING.	



23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

Gross Weight: 20.5kg